
Su M Tu W Th F St Su M Tu W Th F St

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28

Oct-24

Su M Tu W Th F St

1 2 3 4 5 Su M Tu W Th F St

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

27 28 29 30 31 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Mon Dec 16 - No Preschool 
Mon Dec 23 - Fri Jan 3 - Holiday break

30 31

Nov-24

Su M Tu W Th F St

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Su M Tu W Th F St

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 1 2 3 4 5

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Dec-24 27 28 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F St

Thur Mar 27 - Talent Show
Mon Mar 30 - Fri Apr 4 - Spring Break

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Su M Tu W Th F St

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1 2 3

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

29 30 31 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

Jan-25

Thur May 22 - last day of Preschool at the Park

25 26 27 28 29 30 31

Su M Tu W Th F St

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Su M Tu W Th F St

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Fri May 30th - Rehearsal for recital 
Sat May 31st - Recital

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

26 27 28 29 30 31 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Tri-Cities Academy of Ballet and Music
2024-2025 Dance Calendar

 Sept - 2024 Feb-25

September
Tues Sept 3rd - 1st day of Preschool

Mar-25

Apr-25

May-25

Jun-25

Fri Mar 7 - No Preschool 

April 

May
May 8th - Mother's Day Tea

Fri Oct 25 - pumpkin Patch trip & carving

Mon Nov 11 - No school

Wed Nov 27 - Sat Nov 30 - 
       Thanksgiving Break no classes

December
Wed Dec 11 - Nutcracker stage visit

January
Mon Jan 17 - No Preschool 

February

Last month tuition (May 2024) payment due at enrollment, then automatic payments 5th of each 

$150

21 Aaron Dr. Richland, WA 99352 (509)946-1531
www.tricitiesacademy.com

$200
$240

2 day preschool
3 day preschool
4 day preschool

March

October

November




